

---

## Pachet materiale de constructii 4

I.D.: 48501066

---

Data publicarii	29.07.20	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.546,76 RON - 1.546,76 RON

---

Descriere: Plasa 10x10x5.5 6 BUC x 142.85 RON= 857.1RON Teava 15x15x1.5 30 ml x 3.36 RON= 100.8RON Electrozi supertitfin 1 kg x 16.8 RON= 16.8RON Disc fi 125 4 BUC x 4.2 RON= 16.8RON Prelungitor 20m 1 BUC x 63.86 RON= 63.86RON Balamale 16x70 6 BUC x 2.94 RON= 17.64RON Zavor 6 BUC x 2.52 RON= 15.12RON Surub fi4.5 6 set x 5.88 RON= 35.28RON Lacat 4 BUC x 9.24 RON= 36.96RON Ciment 40 kg 20 sac x 19.32 RON= 386.4RON

---